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Schedule of Charges

Fee Type

Joining Fee

Annual
Membership Fee

Card Re-issuance
Fee

Card Cancellation
Fee

Cash Advance Fee

Service Charges
for transactions

Interest

Charges in case
of default

Repayment
Charges

Fee Description

Joining Fee
(Primary cardholder)

Joining Fee
(Add-on cardholder)

Annual Fee
(Primary cardholder)

Annual Fee
(Add-on cardholder)

Plastic Card

2nd Replacement
onwards

Metal Card

Card cancelled within
6 months of virtual card
being activated.

ATM Withdrawal Fee*

Rewards Redemption Fee

Forex Markup Fee

Over Limit Fee

Interest Free Period**

Interest Rate (monthly
and annualised basis)***

Minimum Amount Due

Late Payment Fee****

Convenience Fee*****

one

card

Unit Fees

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
Rs. 145

Rs. 3,000

Rs. 3,000

2.5% of Amount
Withdrawn (Min. Rs. 300)

Nil

1%

2.5% of the over
limit amount (Min. Rs.400)

48 days

2.5% to 3.5% per month
and 30% to 42% on an
annualised basis

5% of Total Amount
Due (Min. Rs.100)

2.5% of Total Amount
Due (Max. Rs. 1,000)

2% of the transaction
amount for repayment
via select card BINs

Goods and Services Tax (GST) is applicable on all fees, interest and other charges and is
subject to change as and when notified by the Government of India.
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SO AT ThT 91T Bieel & TR, SATST $H JehR TodT ST

Balance ) No. of .
Period Calculation Interest (Rs)
(Rs) EWS
Rs.10,000 15-31Jan 17 (17x10,000 x 167.67
(3/100 x12)) /365
Rs.10,000 01-09 Feb 9 (910,000 x 88.77
(3/100 x12)) /365
Rs.9,500 10-28 Feb 19 (19x9,500x 178.03
(3/700x12) / 365
Interest Charged 434 47
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Balance
Calculation Interest (Rs)

(Rs)

(9x9,927.23x

Rs.9,927.23 01-09 Mar 17 8812
(3/100 x12)) /365
Rs.9,427.23 10-19 Mar 9 (10x9,427.23 92.98
(3/100 x12)) /365
Rs.14,427.23 20-31Feb 19 (12x14,427.23 170.76
(3/100 x12) / 365
Interest Charged 351.86
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Be smart. Avoid the debt trap

Paying entire outstanding amount or Paying only the Minimum
higher than Minimum Amount Due each month Amount Due each month

v Clear dues faster Could take around 10 years
v Pay lesser interest or more to clear the entire
v Free your spending limit amount due.

v Improve your credit score
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